414870000071

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ĉity	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



000442643310

02/21/25--01013--009 **130.00

RECEIVED 2025 FEB 21 PM 2: 2 28 PM JAN 2011

CORPORATE ACCESS,

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

				, 1	-
	CERTIFIED COPY			,	
XX	РНОТОСОРУ			<u>:</u>	
XX	CUS	GS		; 1	J
XX	FILING	LLC		1	
ž.	4557 POINCIANA, LLC				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	JMENT#)			•
_	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT#)			
_					
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)	 .		
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
	CORPORATE NAME AND DOC				
- (CORPORATÉ NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
- (UMENT #)			
- (CORPORATÉ NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
	CORPORATÉ NAME AND DOC	GMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	GMENT #)			-

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	4557 POINCIAN	A. LLC		
	Name of L	imited Liabili	ty Company	
The enclosed Articles of	of Organization and fee(s) a	ire submitted	for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this r	natter to the f	ollowing:	
ILAI DRO	RE			
		Name of	Person	:
		Firm/Co	nnany	
1504 NE 6	th Street	THILLE	прапу	
		Addr	ess	
Fort Laude	rdale, FL 33304			
		City/State an	l Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, plea	se call:		
Ilai Drore		954	266-9115)	
Na			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

45	557 POINCIANA, LLC			
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited L	iability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: the mailing address and s	street address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1504 NE 6th S	Street		4 NE 6th Street	
Fort Lauderda	le. FL 33304	Fort	Lauderdale, FL 33304	
he name and the Florida	ith an active Florida registration street address of the registered ILAI DRORE			
he name and the Florida	street address of the registered ILAI DRORE			
he name and the Florida	street address of the registered	agent are:	cceptable)	
he name and the Florida	street address of the registered ILAI DRORE 1504 NE 6th Street	agent are:	cceptable)	
	street address of the registered ILAI DRORE 1504 NE 6th Street Florida street address Fort Lauderdale City	Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL State	33304 Zip	
wing been named as regis ace designated in this cert other agree to comply with	street address of the registered ILAI DRORE 1504 NE 6th Street Florida street address Fort Lauderdale City stered agent and to accept services if icate, I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes re	Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL State ce of process for the intment as register lating to the proper	33304	ipacity duties,
wing been named as regis ace designated in this cert other agree to comply with	ILAI DRORE 1504 NE 6th Street Florida street address Fort Lauderdale City stered agent and to accept service and the appointment of the provisions of all statutes restricted and the obligations of my position of the obligations of my position of the obligations of my position of the obligations of the registered agent and the registered agent and the registered agent and the registered agent ag	Name (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a FL State ce of process for the intment as register lating to the proper	33304 Zip above stated limited liability comped agent and agree to act in this car and complete performance of my as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	ipacity duties,

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IVThe name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR ILAI DRORE 1504 NE 6th Street Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

REOUIRED SIGNATURE:

ILAI DRORE

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ILAI DRORE
Typed or printed name of signee

. .

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)